
ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 82660829

Data publicarii	25.05.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 5.534,37 RON - 5.534,37 RON

Descriere: CIMENT BUC 59 27.73 1636.13;ROATA ROABA BUC 1 50.42 50.42;BURGHUI BETEON BUC 1 26.05 26.05;REZERVA CUTTER BUC 7 4.20 29.41;COLIER BUC 4 2.10 8.40;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 4 15.13 60.50;BOLTAR 15*50 BUC 192 5.55 1064.87;OTEL BETON BUC 45 16,81 756.30;DISC BUC 10 7.56 75.63;OCOLIRE CUPRU BUC 1 21.01 21.01;MUFA PPR BUC 19 2.10 39.92;CLEME BUC 20 0.50 10.08;SARMA NEAGRA KG 5.30 10.08 53.45;CAPAC CUPRU BUC 4 2.94 11.76;TUB PVC 110*400 BUC 2 39.50 78.99;TEAVA PPR32 BUC 2 41.18 82.35;POLISTIREN BUC 3 58.82 176.47;ADEZIV POLISTIREN BUC 3 23.53 70.59;BURGHUI METAL BUC 3 6.72 20.17;BOLTAR FUNDATIE BUC 69 5.80 400.08;FURTUN 3/4 BUC 20 5.88 117.65;STROPITOR BUC 1 29.41 29.41;ROBINET COLTAR BUC 4 15.13 60.50;DIBLU BUC 600 0.42 252.10;SURUB BUC 600 0.27 161.34;SURUB LEMN BUC 700 0.29 205.88;CUIE KG 2 10.08 20.17;VARF PZ2 BUC 5 2.94 14.71;
